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SELF DECLARATION 
(2016-17) 

Date: ......................... . 

This is to.declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the 
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2016-17 
are listed here under. 

Sr. Name of the Programme leading to 

No. Degree 

1, 
B.A. (Economics - Hindi Literature -
Computer Application) 

2, B.Com. (Computer Application) 

3. B.Com. (Taxation) 
-

4, M.Com. (Plain) 

5, BBA (Plain) 

6, BSc. (Microbiology- Zoology- Chemistry) 

7. 85c. (Biotechnology- Chemistry - Zoology) 

8. 
85c. (Seed Technology - Chemistry -
Botany) 

9. BSc. (Compyter Science) 

10. 85c. (Information Technology) 

11. MSc, (Microbiology) 

12. MSc. (Zoology) 

13, M.Sc. (CnemisfryJ 

14. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

15. PG Diploma in Computer Application 

16. MSW 

Year of 
Programme Current Affiliation Status 

introduction of 
Duration (Permanent /Temporary) 

Programme 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2012-13 

2011-12 

2010-11 

2008-09 

2009-10 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2010-11 

2012-13 

2011-12 

2013-14 

2013-14 

2014-15 

2015-16 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

One Year Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 
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Ref. No.: 
SELF DECLARATION 

(2017-18) 

Date: ......... ..... .. ...... .. . . 

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the 
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2oi 7-18 
are listed here under. 

Sr. Name of the Programme leading to 
No. Degree 

1. 
BA (Economics - Hindi Literature -
Computer Application) 

2. B.Com. (Computer Appli<:_ation) 

3. B.Com. (Taxation) 

4. M.Com. (Plain) 

5. BBA (Plain) 

6. B.Sc. (Microbiology - Zoology - Chemistry) 

7. B.Sc. (Biotechnology- Chemistry - Zoology) 

8. 
B.Sc. (Seed Technology - Chemistry-
Botany) 

9. B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

10. B.Sc. (Information Technology) 

11. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 

12. M.Sc. (Zoology) 

13. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

14. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

15. PG Diploma in Computer Application 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2012-13 

2011-12 

2010-11 

2008-09 

2009-10 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2010-11 

2012-13 

2011-12 

2013-14 

2013-14 

2014-15 

Programme Current Affiliation Status 
Duration (Permanent/ Temporary) 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

One Year Temporary 
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SELF DECLARATION 
(2018-19) 

Date: ............... .. ........ . 

This is t~ declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the 
Devi Ahiiya Vishwavidyaiaya and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2018-19 
are listed here under. 

Sr. Name of the Programme leading to 
No. Degree 

1. 
BA (Economics - Hindi Literature -
Computer Application) 

2. B.Com. (Computer Application) 

3. B.Com. (Taxation) 
. 

4. M.Com. (Plain) 

5. BBA (Plain) 

6. B.Sc. (Microbiology- Zoology- Chemistry) 

7. B.Sc. (Biotechnology- Chemistry - Zoology) 

8. 
B.Sc. (Seed technology- Chemistry-
Botany) 

9. B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

10. B.Sc. (Information Technology) 

11. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 

12. M.Sc. (Zoology) 

13. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

14. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

15. 
PG Diploma in Fashion Designing & 
Marketing 

16. PG Diploma in Computer Application 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2012-13 

2011-12 

2010-11 

2008-09 

2009-10 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2010-11 

2012· 13 

2011-12 

2013-14 

2013-14 

2018· 19 

2014-15 

Programme Current Affiliation Status 
Duration (Permanent/ Temporary) 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

One Year Temporary 

One Year Temporary 
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Ref. No.: Date: .. ........ .. ............. . 
SELF DECLARATION 

(2019-20) 

This is to. declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA {RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the 
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2019-20 
are fisted here under. 

Sr. Name of the Programme leading to 
No. Degree 

1. 
B.A. (Economics· - Hindi Literature -
Computer Application) 

2. B.Com. (Computer Application) 

3. B.Com. (Taxation) -

4. B.Com. (Plain-Economics) 

5. M.Com. (Plain) 

6. BBA (Plain) 

7. B.Sc. (Microbiology - Zoology- Chemistry) 

8. B.Sc. (Biotechnology- Chemistry- Zoology) 

9. 
B.Sc. (S~~d T~t tiMl<5gy- C::Mmfstry-
Botany) 

10. B.Sc. (Chemistry- Zoology- Botany) 

11. B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

12. B.Sc. (Information Technology) 

13. M.Sc. (MicfooiologyJ 

14. M.Sc. (Zoology) 

15. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 
. 

16. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

17. BCA (Plain) 

18. 
PG Diploma in Fashion Designing & 
Marketing 

19. PG Diploma in Computer Application 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

2014-15 

2008-09 

2012-13 

2019-20 

2011-12 

2010-11 

2008-09 

2009-10 

2014-15 

2019-20 

2008-09 

2010-11 

2012-13 

2011-12 

2013-14 

2013- 14 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2014-15 

Programme Current Affiliation Status 
Duration (Permanent/ Temporary) 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Two Years Temporary 

Three Years Temporary 

One Year Temporary 

One Year Temporary 
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Ref. No.: Date : ...................... ... . 
SELF DECLARATION 

(2020-21) 

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the 
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and I or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the 
institution (in last academic year) are listed here under. 

Sr. Name of the Programme leading to 
Yearof 

Programme Current Affiliation Status 
introduction of 

No. Degree 
Proaramme 

Duration · (Permanent/ Temporary) 

-
BA. (Economics - Hindi Literature -

1. 
Comouter Annlication) 

2014-15 Three Years Temporary 

2. B.Com. (Computer Annlication) 2008-09 Three Years Temporary 

3. B.Com. (Taxation) 2012-13 Three Years Temoorary 

4. B.Com. (Plain-Economics) - 2019-20 Three Years Temporary 

5. M.Com. (Plain) 2011-12 Two Years Temporary 

6. BSA (Plain) 2010-11 Three Years Temporary 

7. BSc. (Microbioloqy - Zooloqy- Chemistry) 2008-09 Three Years Temporary 

8. BSc. (BiotechnoloaY- Chemistry- Zooloay) 2009-10 Three Years TemoorarY 

9. 
B5c. (Seed Technology - Chemistry-

2014-15 Three Years Temporary 
Botany) 

10. BSc. (Chemistry- Zooloqy - Botany) 2019-20 Three Years Temporary 

11. B.Sc. (Computer Science) 2008-09 Three Years Temporary 

12. 8.5._c .•. ilnfa.rmation 1..e_cbQolo.ay) - ·- -----2D l 0: 1 l ~Tnr.etlear:s_. Ie.mo.orarv 

13. MSc. (MicrobioloaY) 2012-13 Two Years Temoorarv 

14. MSc. (Zooloqy) 2011-12 Two Years Temporary 

15. MSc. (Chemistry) 2013-14 Two Years Temporary 

16. MSc. (Computer Science) 2013-14 Two Years Temporary 

17. BCA (Plain) 2019-20 Three Years Temporary 

18. 
PG Diploma in Fashion Designing & 2018-19 One Year Temporary 
Marketing 
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