Establised Year -2008 No.: D.C.D.C. AFF./08/1462 ॥ श्री उमाम्बा शरणमस्तू जन्मान्तरे ष्वपि ॥

फान : 91796 25998 90930 73030 प्राचार्या : 99265 00234



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Run by: Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau, Indore (M.P.)

Website: www.sukmrangwasarau.org • Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

26.11.2021

Date :

Ref. No.:

SELF DECLARATION (2016-17)

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2016-17 are listed here under.

Sr. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent / Temporary)
·	B.A. (Economics – Hindi Literature – Computer Application)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
2.	B.Com. (Computer Application)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
3.	B.Com. (Taxation)	2012-13	Three Years	Temporary
4.	M.Com. (Plain)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
5.	BBA (Plain)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
6.	B.Sc. (Microbiology – Zoology – Chemistry)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
7.	B.Sc. (Biotechnology – Chemistry – Zoology)	2009-10	Three Years	Temporary
8.	B.Sc. (Seed Technology – Chemistry – Botany)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
9.	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (Information Technology)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
11.	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	2012-13	Two Years	Temporary
12.	M.Sc. (Zoology)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
13.	M.Sc. (Chemistry)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
14.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
15.	PG Diploma in Computer Application	2014-15	One Year	Temporary
16.	MSW	2015-16	Two Years	Temporary

Dr. Anupama Chhajed Principal

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

hree Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalay Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)



फोन : 9<u>1796 25998</u>

प्राचार्या: 99265 00234



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Run by: Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau, Indore (M.P.) -

Website: www.sukmrangwasarau.org • Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

26.11.2021

Date :

Ref. No.:

SELF DECLARATION (2017-18)

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the **Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya** and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2017-18 are listed here under.

Sr. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent / Temporary)
1.	B.A. (Economics – Hindi Literature – Computer Application)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
2.	B.Com. (Computer Application)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
3.	B.Com. (Taxation)	2012-13	Three Years	Temporary
4.	M.Com. (Plain)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
5.	BBA (Plain)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
6.	B.Sc. (Microbiology – Zoology – Chemistry)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
7.	B.Sc. (Biotechnology – Chemistry – Zoology)	2009-10	Three Years	Temporary
8.	B.Sc. (Seed Technology – Chemistry – Botany)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
9.	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (Information Technology)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
11.	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	2012-13	Two Years	Temporary
12.	M.Sc. (Zoology)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
13.	M.Sc. (Chemistry)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
14.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
15.	PG Diploma in Computer Application	2014-15	One Year	Temporary

Dr. Anupama Chhajed

Principal
Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya
Principal

Shree Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalas Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

फोन: 91796 25998 प्राचार्या: 99265 00234



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Run by: Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau, Indore (M.P.)

Website: www.sukmrangwasarau.org • Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

Date :

Ref. No.:

SELF DECLARATION (2018-19)

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2018-19 are listed here under.

Sr. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent / Temporary)
1.	B.A. (Economics – Hindi Literature – Computer Application)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
2.	B.Com. (Computer Application)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
3.	B.Com. (Taxation)	2012-13	Three Years	Temporary
4.	M.Com. (Plain)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
5.	BBA (Plain)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
6.	B.Sc. (Microbiology – Zoology – Chemistry)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
7.	B.Sc. (Biotechnology – Chemistry – Zoology)	2009-10	Three Years	Temporary
8.	B.Sc. (Seed Technology – Chemistry – Botany)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
9.	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (Information Technology)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
11.	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	2012-13	Two Years	Temporary
12.	M.Sc. (Zoology)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
13.	M.Sc. (Chemistry)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
14.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
15.	PG Diploma in Fashion Designing & Marketing	2018-19	One Year	Temporary
16.	PG Diploma in Computer Application	2014-15	One Year	Temporary

Dr. Anupama Chhajed

Principal
Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya
Shree Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalay Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

फोन: 91796 25998 9830 75000 प्राचार्या: 99265 00234



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Run by: Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau, Indore (M.P.) -

SUKM/NAAC/2021-22/0809 Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

26.11.2021

Date :

Ref. No.:

SELF DECLARATION (2019-20)

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the **Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya** and the following programmes taught in the institution in the academic session 2019-20 are listed here under.

Sr. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent / Temporary)
1.	B.A. (Economics – Hindi Literature – Computer Application)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
2.	B.Com. (Computer Application)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
3.	B.Com. (Taxation)	2012-13	Three Years	Temporary
4.	B.Com. (Plain-Economics)	2019-20	Three Years	Temporary
5.	M.Com. (Plain)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
6.	BBA (Plain)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
7.	B.Sc. (Microbiology – Zoology – Chemistry)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
8.	B.Sc. (Biotechnology - Chemistry - Zoology)	2009-10	Three Years	Temporary
9.	B.Sc. (Seed Technology – Chemistry – Botany)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (Chemistry – Zoology – Botany)	2019-20	Three Years	Temporary
11.	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
12.	B.Sc. (Information Technology)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
13.	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	2012-13	Two Years	Temporary
14.	M.Sc. (Zoology)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
15.	M.Sc. (Chemistry)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
16.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
17.	BCA (Plain)	2019-20	Three Years	Temporary
18.	PG Diploma in Fashion Designing & Marketing	2018-19	One Year	Temporary
19.	PG Diploma in Computer Application	2014-15	One Year	Temporary

Dr. Anupama Chhajed
Principal

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

Establised Year -2008 No.: D.C.D.C. AFF./08/1462 ॥ श्री उमाम्बा शरणमस्तू जन्मान्तरे ष्वपि ॥

STATE OF THE STATE

फोन: 91796 25998 98930 75050 प्राचार्या: 99265 00234

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Run by: Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau, Indore (M.P.) -

Website: www.sukmrangwasarau.org • Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

30.11.2021

Date :

Ref. No.:

SELF DECLARATION (2020-21)

This is to declare that SHRI UMIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RANGWASA (RAU), INDORE (M.P.) is affiliated to the Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution (in last academic year) are listed here under.

Sr. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent / Temporary)
1.	B.A. (Economics – Hindi Literature – Computer Application)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
2.	B.Com. (Computer Application)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
3.	B.Com. (Taxation)	2012-13	Three Years	Temporary
4.	B.Com. (Plain-Economics)	2019-20	Three Years	Temporary
5.	M.Com. (Plain)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
6.	BBA (Plain)	2010-11	Three Years	Temporary
7.	B.Sc. (Microbiology – Zoology – Chemistry)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
8.	B.Sc. (Biotechnology - Chemistry - Zoology)	2009-10	Three Years	Temporary
9.	B.Sc. (Seed Technology – Chemistry – Botany)	2014-15	Three Years	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (Chemistry - Zoology - Botany)	2019-20	Three Years	Temporary
11.	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	2008-09	Three Years	Temporary
12.	B.Sc. (Information Technology)	2010-11_	Three Years	Temporary
13.	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	2012-13	Two Years	Temporary
14.	M.Sc. (Zoology)	2011-12	Two Years	Temporary
15.	M.Sc. (Chemistry)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
16.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	2013-14	Two Years	Temporary
17.	BCA (Plain)	2019-20	Three Years	Temporary
18.	PG Diploma in Fashion Designing & Marketing	2018-19	One Year	Temporary

Dr. Anuname chila jed
Principal Mahavidhyala y
iri Umiya Kariya Mahavidheliha.P.)
Rangwasa (Rau) Indidueliha.P.)